
Liam and Emma's Calendar Budget

January 2017  

TOTALS

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY WEEKLY MONTHLY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

 Investments Insurance Debts Medical Emma's salary Food

(483.87)              (193.55)          -                           (129.03)                       1,548.37         (322.58)              419.35                   419.35          

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Giving Clothing Savings School/Child Care Transportation Liam's salary Investments

(154.84)          (129.03)              (309.68)          -                           (225.81)                       1,677.40         (483.87)              374.18                   793.53          

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Giving Miscellaneous Savings Entertainment Housing Emma's salary Food

(167.74)          (161.30)              (335.48)          (129.03)                   (1,290.31)                    1,548.37         (322.58)              (858.07)                 (64.53)           

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Giving Clothing Savings Entertainment Transportation Liam's salary

(154.84)          (129.03)              (309.68)          (129.03)                   (225.81)                       1,677.40         729.02                   664.48          

29 30 31  

Giving Miscellaneous Savings

(167.73)          (161.29)              (335.46)          (664.48)                 -                 

  

Note 1: Income is shown as positive numbers - Expenses as negative numbers.

Note 2: Dollar amounts & Categories come from the General Guidelines Budget

   


